PROJECT
Sebastian Drainage Study

Sebastian Street Improvements

Bridge Improvement Projects

La Coma Road Drainage

High School Generator

Drainage Improvements-C

Installation of Drainage Pumps

Sewer Lift station-Storm Damaged

San Perlita-Street Reconstruction

Total

NOTE: Projects were revised downward by $240,776.

Disaster Recovery Fund

Presented
Original Amount

150,000.00

654,000.00

375,000.00

37,500.00

599,814.00

335,755.00

211,050.00

114,529.00

100,628.00

2,578,276.00

Citizens Advisory Committee

SPONSOR
County

County

County

County

Raymondville

Raymondville

Lyford

San Perlita

San Perlita

Per Motion
Revised Amount

135,341.00

590,086.00

338,352.00

33,835.00

541,196.00

302,942.00

190,425.00

114,529.00

90,794.00

2,337,500.00

No Change



